Dimensions List of FD Series 50 bar Compressed Air Filter
Filter Model
Connection Flow capacity Dimensions (mm) Weight
Reference Picture
BSP Nm3/min CFM A B C Kg
APFD035 1/2" 1 35 106 175 125 3.5
APFD063 1/2" 1.8 64 106 175 125 3.6
APFD088 3/4" 2.5 88 106 245 222 5.1
APFD123 3/4’’ 3.5 124 106 245 222 5.2
APFD140 3/4" 4 141 106 245 222 5.3
APFD177 1" 5 177 106 245 222 5.4
APFD194 1" 5.5 194 106 245 222 5.5
APFD247 1" 7 247 106 245 222 5.6
Dimensions List of FD Series 50 bar Water Separator
Separator
Model
Connection Flow capacity Dimensions (mm) Weight
Reference Picture
BSP Nm3/min CFM A B C Kg
APFD140WS
1"
4 141 106 245 222 5.1
APFD194WS
1"
5.5 194 106 245 222 5.1
APFD247WS
1"
7 247 106 245 222 5.1